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2026 OCREB Meeting Schedule 

 
Deadline: Fourth Tuesday of the month (unless otherwise indicated) 

Submit by noon to allow CTO time to screen the 
submission prior to assigning it to OCREB 

Meeting:   Second Friday of the month (unless otherwise indicated) 
Location:  Toronto/Videoconference (unless otherwise indicated) 
 

Submission Deadline Meeting Date Continuing Reviews for 
studies expiring 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025* Friday, January 16, 2026* 
January 16 to February 12 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Friday, February 13, 2026 
February 13 to March 12 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Friday, March 13, 2026 
March 13 to April 9 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Friday, April 10, 2026 
April 10 to May 7 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Friday, May 8, 2026 
May 8 to June 11 

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Friday, June 12, 2026 
June 12 to July 9 

Tuesday, June 23, 2026 Friday, July 10, 2026 
July 10 to August 13 

Tuesday, July 28, 2026 Friday, August 14, 2026 
August 14 to September 10 

Tuesday, August 25, 2026 Friday, September 11, 2026 
September 11 to October 8 

Tuesday, September 22, 2026 Friday, October 9, 2026 
October 9 to November 12 

Tuesday, October 27, 2026 Friday, November 13, 2026 
November 13 to December 10 

Tuesday, November 24, 2026 Friday, December 11, 2026 
December 11 to January 14* 

Tuesday, December 8, 2026* Friday, January 15, 2027 
January 15 to February 11 

*Modified to accommodate the holiday schedules  
 


